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                    F.E. Cope Girls Invitational - 4/3/2009                    
                         Reilly Stadium - Salem, Ohio                          
                                    Results                                    
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash
============================================================================
 Meet Record: R 11.80  2001        LaShauntae Moore, pre-lims, Akron Firestone 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   404 Jones, Mahogany     12 Rhodes                 12.10      12.38q  1 
  2   121 Henderson, Jada     12 Jackson                12.40      12.78q  2 
  3   321 Jones, Shyera       11 Shaker Heigh           12.90      13.14q  2 
  4   439 Horne, Allorian     11 LaBrae                 12.60      13.36q  4 
  5   739 Lemon, Kaylan       12 Mass. Perry            12.60      13.45q  5 
  6   785 Perez, Sydney        9 Howland                13.20      13.53q  6 
  7   623 Wigfall, Amber      10 Memorial               12.50      13.57q  3 
  8   403 Jones, Brittany     10 Rhodes                 12.87      13.58q  3 
  9   715 Stoffer, Jacaia     10 Young. East            12.70      13.68   6 
 10   919 Ruffin, Jamie       12 Chaney                 13.60      13.82   2 
 11   123 Kenyon, Abby        10 Jackson                13.10      13.83   5 
 12   851 Hanna, Rebecca      12 Poland Semin           13.40      13.89   4 
 13   113 Scott, Theresa       9 Austintown-F           13.50      13.95   1 
 13       Grambling, Nina     10 Washington             12.70      13.95   6 
 13   427 Bokanovich, Emily   10 United                 13.40      13.95   3 
 16   908 Taylor, Ashley      11 Chaney                 14.00      13.98   1 
 17   147 Stroka, Cassandra   11 Salem                  13.10      14.14   4 
 18       Ridley, Capre       12 Washington             12.90      14.16   1 
 19   928 Wilke, Sarah        12 Hudson                            14.43   5 
 20   768 Powell, Mariah      10 Howland                13.40      14.46   2 
 21   155 Durina, Emily        9 Austintown-F           13.80      14.47   4 
 22   703 Bryant, Beverly     12 Young. East            13.00      14.58   3 
 23   827 Brooker, Madison     9 Poland Semin           13.90      14.62   6 
 24   325 Cicero, Carly       12 McKinley               13.80      14.64   5 
 25   411 Wolbert, Laura      11 United                 13.90      14.66   4 
 26   919 Henn, Alexa         12 Hudson                            14.77   6 
 27   444 Dowell, Brittany    10 LaBrae                 14.00      14.81   1 
 28   641 Harris, Tashamare   11 Memorial                          14.83   2 
 29   122 Perry, Danielle     10 Salem                  13.50      14.84   1 
 30   310 Rozier, Tatyana      9 McKinley               13.90      14.98   3 
 31   355 Good, Christine     10 Cardinal Moo           14.40      15.07   2 
 32   393 D'Ambrogio, Taylor   9 Cardinal Moo           13.70      15.34   3 
 33       Billingsley, Ahnas   9 Akron East             14.80      15.41   5 
 34   871 Hull, Rachel         9 Columbiana             15.40      15.60   6 
 35   820 Daly, Mia            9 Hubbard                14.80      15.76   4 
 36       Edmonds, Chelsi     10 Akron East             14.50      15.86   2 
 37   823 Marando, Jessica     9 Hubbard                           16.26   3 
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 11.80  2001        LaShauntae Moore, pre-lims, Akron Firestone 
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   404 Jones, Mahogany     12 Rhodes                 12.38      12.27   10   
  2   121 Henderson, Jada     12 Jackson                12.78      13.09    8   
  3   321 Jones, Shyera       11 Shaker Heigh           13.14      13.29    6   
  4   739 Lemon, Kaylan       12 Mass. Perry            13.45      13.46    5   



  5   439 Horne, Allorian     11 LaBrae                 13.36      13.52    4   
  6   623 Wigfall, Amber      10 Memorial               13.57      13.67    3   
  7   403 Jones, Brittany     10 Rhodes                 13.58      13.83    2   
  8   785 Perez, Sydney        9 Howland                13.53      13.88    1   
Preliminaries
  9   715 Stoffer, Jacaia     10 Young. East            13.68             
 10   919 Ruffin, Jamie       12 Chaney                 13.82             
 11   123 Kenyon, Abby        10 Jackson                13.83             
 12   851 Hanna, Rebecca      12 Poland Semin           13.89             
 13       Grambling, Nina     10 Washington             13.95             
 13   113 Scott, Theresa       9 Austintown-F           13.95             
 13   427 Bokanovich, Emily   10 United                 13.95             
 16   908 Taylor, Ashley      11 Chaney                 13.98             
 17   147 Stroka, Cassandra   11 Salem                  14.14             
 18       Ridley, Capre       12 Washington             14.16             
 19   928 Wilke, Sarah        12 Hudson                 14.43             
 20   768 Powell, Mariah      10 Howland                14.46             
 21   155 Durina, Emily        9 Austintown-F           14.47             
 22   703 Bryant, Beverly     12 Young. East            14.58             
 23   827 Brooker, Madison     9 Poland Semin           14.62             
 24   325 Cicero, Carly       12 McKinley               14.64             
 25   411 Wolbert, Laura      11 United                 14.66             
 26   919 Henn, Alexa         12 Hudson                 14.77             
 27   444 Dowell, Brittany    10 LaBrae                 14.81             
 28   641 Harris, Tashamare   11 Memorial               14.83             
 29   122 Perry, Danielle     10 Salem                  14.84             
 30   310 Rozier, Tatyana      9 McKinley               14.98             
 31   355 Good, Christine     10 Cardinal Moo           15.07             
 32   393 D'Ambrogio, Taylor   9 Cardinal Moo           15.34             
 33       Billingsley, Ahnas   9 Akron East             15.41             
 34   871 Hull, Rachel         9 Columbiana             15.60             
 35   820 Daly, Mia            9 Hubbard                15.76             
 36       Edmonds, Chelsi     10 Akron East             15.86             
 37   823 Marando, Jessica     9 Hubbard                16.26             
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
 Meet Record: R 24.90  2000        LaShauntae Moore, semi-finals, Archbishop Ho
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1   404 Jones, Mahogany     12 Rhodes                 24.89      26.24q  1 
  2       Grambling, Nina     10 Washington             26.50      26.92q  5 
  3   331 Andrews, Naleeta     9 Shaker Heigh           26.11      26.95q  4 
  4   121 Henderson, Jada     12 Jackson                25.80      27.12q  2 
  5   439 Horne, Allorian     11 LaBrae                 26.00      28.00q  3 
  6   321 Jones, Shyera       11 Shaker Heigh           26.55      28.03q  6 
  7   462 Thomas, Katrice     10 East Technic           29.80      28.17q  3 
  8   612 Ellington, Brande   11 Memorial               26.90      28.29q  5 
  9   838 Taylor, Alicia      11 Poland Semin           27.00      28.72   3 
 10   122 Bees, Emarie        11 Austintown-F           28.00      28.78   5 
 11   822 Starkey, Michele    12 Hubbard                28.50      28.84   2 
 12   785 Perez, Sydney        9 Howland                27.60      29.03   1 
 13   123 Capuano, Marina      9 Canton Centr           27.00      29.40   4 
 14   106 Akerman, Dana       11 Salem                  27.00      29.69   2 
 15   416 Hollaway, Marshay   10 East Technic           28.90      29.77   6 
 16   147 O'Brien, Paige       9 Salem                  27.70      29.94   3 
 17   778 Chambers, Kathryn   10 Howland                28.10      30.04   4 
 18   805 Conzett, Chandra     9 Poland Semin           28.00      30.46   6 
 19   928 Wilke, Sarah        12 Hudson                            30.53   6 



 20   308 Mesmer, Kate        12 East Palesti           29.30      30.80   3 
 21   926 Marlowe, Daqualla    9 Chaney                 28.20      30.86   2 
 22   962 Sherrill, Whitney   10 Hudson                            30.96   5 
 23   354 Powell, Jasmine      9 Cardinal Moo           28.00      31.04   6 
 24   708 Brown, Auzyonna     10 Young. East            28.50      31.31   3 
 25   127 Shew, Sarah         11 Jackson                28.80      31.38   6 
 26   310 Letscher, Rachael    9 Cardinal Moo           29.00      31.46   4 
 27       Cannady, Tanai       9 Akron East             27.80      31.47   2 
 28       Agnes, Brooke        9 Washington             28.20      31.51   3 
 29   155 Durina, Emily        9 Austintown-F           28.70      31.55   4 
 30   448 Brittani, Hill      10 LaBrae                 28.00      32.13   5 
 31   326 Zubil, Codi         10 East Palesti           30.30      32.25   5 
 32   915 Taylor, April       10 Chaney                 29.50      32.84   1 
 33   820 Daly, Mia            9 Hubbard                29.50      33.89   1 
 34   701 Robinson, Justice    9 Young. East            28.90      34.13   5 
 35   705 Longoria, Bre        9 Mass. Perry            29.50      34.17   2 
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 24.90  2000        LaShauntae Moore, semi-finals, Archbishop Ho
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   404 Jones, Mahogany     12 Rhodes                 26.24      25.22   10   
  2   121 Henderson, Jada     12 Jackson                27.12      26.96    8   
  3       Grambling, Nina     10 Washington             26.92      26.98    6   
  4   321 Jones, Shyera       11 Shaker Heigh           28.03      27.83    5   
  5   612 Ellington, Brande   11 Memorial               28.29      28.21    4   
  6   462 Thomas, Katrice     10 East Technic           28.17      30.56    3   
Preliminaries
  3   331 Andrews, Naleeta     9 Shaker Heigh           26.95             
  5   439 Horne, Allorian     11 LaBrae                 28.00             
  9   838 Taylor, Alicia      11 Poland Semin           28.72             
 10   122 Bees, Emarie        11 Austintown-F           28.78             
 11   822 Starkey, Michele    12 Hubbard                28.84             
 12   785 Perez, Sydney        9 Howland                29.03             
 13   123 Capuano, Marina      9 Canton Centr           29.40             
 14   106 Akerman, Dana       11 Salem                  29.69             
 15   416 Hollaway, Marshay   10 East Technic           29.77             
 16   147 O'Brien, Paige       9 Salem                  29.94             
 17   778 Chambers, Kathryn   10 Howland                30.04             
 18   805 Conzett, Chandra     9 Poland Semin           30.46             
 19   928 Wilke, Sarah        12 Hudson                 30.53             
 20   308 Mesmer, Kate        12 East Palesti           30.80             
 21   926 Marlowe, Daqualla    9 Chaney                 30.86             
 22   962 Sherrill, Whitney   10 Hudson                 30.96             
 23   354 Powell, Jasmine      9 Cardinal Moo           31.04             
 24   708 Brown, Auzyonna     10 Young. East            31.31             
 25   127 Shew, Sarah         11 Jackson                31.38             
 26   310 Letscher, Rachael    9 Cardinal Moo           31.46             
 27       Cannady, Tanai       9 Akron East             31.47             
 28       Agnes, Brooke        9 Washington             31.51             
 29   155 Durina, Emily        9 Austintown-F           31.55             
 30   448 Brittani, Hill      10 LaBrae                 32.13             
 31   326 Zubil, Codi         10 East Palesti           32.25             
 32   915 Taylor, April       10 Chaney                 32.84             
 33   820 Daly, Mia            9 Hubbard                33.89             
 34   701 Robinson, Justice    9 Young. East            34.13             
 35   705 Longoria, Bre        9 Mass. Perry            34.17             



 
Girls 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
 Meet Record: R 56.56  3/31/2006   Tiffany Smith, Perry                        
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1   331 Andrews, Naleeta     9 Shaker Heigh         1:01.12      59.19q  5 
  2   115 Shiley, Jen         10 Austintown-F           59.90    1:04.13q  2 
  3   702 Vanwright, Alteeka  11 Young. East          1:01.10    1:04.69q  4 
  4   710 Martin, Molly       12 Canfield             1:02.00    1:04.83q  6 
  5   111 Koontz, Lindsay     12 Austintown-F         1:02.00    1:05.59q  5 
  6   822 Starkey, Michele    12 Hubbard              1:05.60    1:06.12q  4 
  7       Louvie, Leanne      11 Washington           1:05.00    1:07.11q  1 
  8   319 Sierra, Dani        10 Cardinal Moo         1:05.00    1:07.12q  1 
  9   767 Terpening, Kimberl   9 Howland              1:07.10    1:07.18   1 
 10   316 Reardon, Charlotte  11 Cardinal Moo         1:06.00    1:07.82   4 
 11   113 Davidson, Cassie     9 Salem                1:06.00    1:08.19   6 
 12   117 McPherson, April     9 Jackson              1:04.00    1:08.28   3 
 13   126 Hoopes, Alex        10 Salem                1:07.00    1:08.38   1 
 14   723 Wollet, Cally       10 Canfield             1:06.00    1:08.46   5 
 15       Hickey, Megan        9 Washington           1:07.00    1:08.66   2 
 16   608 Peace, Kaysha        9 Memorial             1:09.00    1:09.00   6 
 17   134 Snow, Abby           9 Jackson                         1:09.45   2 
 18   937 Barnhouse, Lynn     10 Hudson                          1:09.58   5 
 19   429 Yuhaniak, Kellee    12 United               1:08.00    1:09.68   4 
 20   880 Shields, Alyssa     10 Poland Semin         1:06.00    1:10.01   2 
 21   333 Huffer, Corey       12 East Palesti         1:06.00    1:10.17   6 
 22   308 Mesmer, Kate        12 East Palesti         1:06.00    1:10.90   3 
 23   825 Hromyak, Kaylynn    10 Poland Semin         1:08.00    1:10.96   5 
 24   851 Whitacre, Kayleigh  11 Columbiana           1:06.00    1:12.60   5 
 25       Biddlestone, Abbey  12 McKinley             1:15.60    1:16.21   1 
 26   823 Marando, Jessica     9 Hubbard              1:10.50    1:17.66   3 
 27   727 Hall, Jessica       11 Young. East          1:10.25    1:17.96   1 
 28   353 Martin, Antionette   9 McKinley             1:18.30    1:20.29   2 
 29   922 Pryor, Shante        9 Chaney               1:20.00    1:24.49   4 
 30   915 Taylor, April       10 Chaney               1:12.00    1:29.14   2 
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 56.56  3/31/2006   Tiffany Smith, Perry                        
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   115 Shiley, Jen         10 Austintown-F         1:04.13    1:02.04   10   
  2   710 Martin, Molly       12 Canfield             1:04.83    1:03.65    8   
  3   822 Starkey, Michele    12 Hubbard              1:06.12    1:05.30    6   
  4   111 Koontz, Lindsay     12 Austintown-F         1:05.59    1:05.92    5   
  5       Louvie, Leanne      11 Washington           1:07.11    1:08.37    4   
  6   319 Sierra, Dani        10 Cardinal Moo         1:07.12    1:13.34    3   
Preliminaries
  1   331 Andrews, Naleeta     9 Shaker Heigh           59.19             
  3   702 Vanwright, Alteeka  11 Young. East          1:04.69             
  9   767 Terpening, Kimberl   9 Howland              1:07.18             
 10   316 Reardon, Charlotte  11 Cardinal Moo         1:07.82             
 11   113 Davidson, Cassie     9 Salem                1:08.19             
 12   117 McPherson, April     9 Jackson              1:08.28             
 13   126 Hoopes, Alex        10 Salem                1:08.38             
 14   723 Wollet, Cally       10 Canfield             1:08.46             
 15       Hickey, Megan        9 Washington           1:08.66             



 16   608 Peace, Kaysha        9 Memorial             1:09.00             
 17   134 Snow, Abby           9 Jackson              1:09.45             
 18   937 Barnhouse, Lynn     10 Hudson               1:09.58             
 19   429 Yuhaniak, Kellee    12 United               1:09.68             
 20   880 Shields, Alyssa     10 Poland Semin         1:10.01             
 21   333 Huffer, Corey       12 East Palesti         1:10.17             
 22   308 Mesmer, Kate        12 East Palesti         1:10.90             
 23   825 Hromyak, Kaylynn    10 Poland Semin         1:10.96             
 24   851 Whitacre, Kayleigh  11 Columbiana           1:12.60             
 25       Biddlestone, Abbey  12 McKinley             1:16.21             
 26   823 Marando, Jessica     9 Hubbard              1:17.66             
 27   727 Hall, Jessica       11 Young. East          1:17.96             
 28   353 Martin, Antionette   9 McKinley             1:20.29             
 29   922 Pryor, Shante        9 Chaney               1:24.49             
 30   915 Taylor, April       10 Chaney               1:29.14             
 
Girls 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 2:21.29  4/1/2005    McKenzie Wallace, West Branch             
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   901 Williams, Angela    10 Hudson                          2:31.78   10   
  2   333 Davis, Amber         9 Shaker Heigh         2:34.45    2:39.65    8   
  3   310 Walker, Kaitlyn     11 Shaker Heigh         2:29.45    2:41.09    6   
  4   869 Mellott, Alyssa     11 Columbiana           2:35.00    2:41.84    5   
  5       Urbanic, Alexa         Hudson                          2:42.56    4   
  6   140 Shivers, Lexi       10 Salem                2:33.00    2:44.22    3   
  7   331 Brenner, Brittany   12 Cardinal Moo         2:40.00    2:45.28    2   
  8   777 Wall, Gina          10 Howland              2:39.20    2:45.52    1   
  9   127 Cooper, Alexis      11 Austintown-F         2:32.00    2:46.15  
 10   112 Entzi, Taylor       11 Austintown-F         2:29.00    2:46.44  
 11   706 Reed, Shannon       12 Canfield             2:55.00    2:46.56  
 12   875 Conzett, Chelsea    11 Poland Semin         2:28.00    2:46.58  
 13   146 Shivers, Gabby       9 Salem                2:35.00    2:47.61  
 14   145 Hahn, Emily          9 Jackson              2:40.00    2:49.17  
 15   361 Daltorio, Dina      10 Cardinal Moo         2:45.00    2:51.26  
 16   136 Mutafova, Nikoleta   9 Jackson              2:40.00    2:51.50  
 17   756 McGuire, Trisha      9 Howland              2:42.30    2:52.73  
 18   704 Culp, Alyssa        11 Mass. Perry          2:48.00    2:53.08  
 19   758 Horton, Katie       12 Mass. Perry          2:50.00    2:57.66  
 20   438 Downey, Katlyn      10 LaBrae               2:45.00    3:02.13  
 21   803 Simpson, Ashley     11 Hubbard              2:50.60    3:02.93  
 22       Runser, Katie        9 Washington           2:48.00    3:06.07  
 23   811 Geier, Jenny        11 Hubbard              3:05.50    3:19.47  
 
Girls 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 5:05.45  4/1/2005    Bridget Frank, Crestwood                  
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   901 Williams, Angela    10 Hudson                          5:31.80   10   
  2   124 Oprean, Tina        12 Canton Centr         5:25.00    5:31.81    8   
  3   707 Cameron, Stacy      10 Mass. Perry          5:35.00    5:43.96    6   
  4   890 Case, Steph         12 Columbiana           5:30.00    5:48.43    5   
  5   102 Ward, Dana           9 Jackson              5:40.00    5:51.25    4   
  6   137 Rech, Shannon       12 Austintown-F         5:39.00    5:56.02    3   
  7   333 Davis, Amber         9 Shaker Heigh         5:45.00    5:57.38    2   
  8   878 Begezda, Alexis     12 Poland Semin         5:45.00    5:58.18    1   



  9   146 Shivers, Gabby       9 Salem                5:50.00    5:59.57  
 10   957 Turner, Haley       10 Hudson                          6:01.91  
 11   703 Tiberio, Nicole     10 Canfield             5:45.00    6:04.76  
 12   810 Clayton, Vivien     11 Poland Semin         5:58.00    6:07.33  
 13   310 Walker, Kaitlyn     11 Shaker Heigh                    6:08.04  
 14   130 Kempe, Danae         9 Austintown-F         5:45.00    6:08.73  
 15   709 Marucci, Marla       9 Canfield             5:55.00    6:09.44  
 16   152 Thorne, Alexis      12 Salem                5:55.00    6:12.23  
 17   112 Lancianese, Maria   12 Jackson              5:45.00    6:16.24  
 18   757 Shaffer, Madison    11 Mass. Perry          6:15.00    6:19.79  
 19   893 Orr, Ashley          9 Columbiana           6:05.00    6:23.74  
 20   752 Falgiani, Samantha  11 Howland              6:35.00    6:33.49  
 21       Tirabasso, Chloe    10 Washington           6:20.00    6:34.21  
 22   803 Simpson, Ashley     11 Hubbard              6:25.00    6:40.98  
 23   360 Finnerty, Lauren    12 Cardinal Moo         6:05.00    6:41.30  
 24       Roush, Amanda       11 Washington           6:30.00    6:47.29  
 25   354 Phelps, Stephanie   12 McKinley             6:33.00    6:53.80  
 26   801 Lima, Jordana       12 Hubbard              6:30.00    7:02.98  
 --   762 Jimenez, Stephanie  12 Howland              6:05.00        DNF  
 
Girls 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 11:09.10  4/1/2005    Cassandra Schenck, Crestwood             
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1     4 Ciarnello, Monica   11 Lowellville         12:00.00   11:56.31   10   
  2   890 Case, Steph         12 Columbiana          12:11.00   11:57.62    8   
  3   110 Busta, Anna         11 Jackson             12:20.00   11:58.58    6   
  4   924 Raykov, Rachel       9 Hudson                         12:03.68    5   
  5   109 Shivers, Lauren     12 Salem               11:50.00   12:03.69    4   
  6   808 Pompeo, Anna        11 Poland Semin        11:55.00   12:20.13    3   
  7   137 Rech, Shannon       12 Austintown-F        12:10.00   12:23.88    2   
  8   710 Machan, Tori        11 Mass. Perry         12:50.00   12:31.92    1   
  9   119 Anderson, Mikki     10 Jackson             12:30.00   12:34.11  
 10   802 Sweeney, Meg        10 Poland Semin        12:09.00   12:34.75  
 11   350 Oles, Christina     12 Cardinal Moo        12:40.00   12:36.99  
 12   914 Sinko, Marissa       9 Hudson                         12:41.59  
 13   709 Rodgers, Tara       10 Mass. Perry         12:50.00   12:59.40  
 14   771 Long, Megan         12 Howland             12:40.00   13:17.70  
 15       Fenning, Kelly      11 Canfield            13:10.00   13:18.31  
 16   152 Thorne, Alexis      12 Salem               12:15.00   13:20.11  
 17   335 Kelvington, Leigha  11 East Palesti        13:07.00   13:30.26  
 18   360 Finnerty, Lauren    12 Cardinal Moo        13:00.00   13:44.16  
 19   135 Eyster, Lyndsay     11 Austintown-F        13:15.00   13:54.14  
 20   716 Tiberio, Katie      10 Canfield            13:10.00   13:57.79  
 21       Roush, Ashley       10 Washington          14:10.00   14:02.71  
 22   803 Simpson, Ashley     11 Hubbard             14:40.00   14:10.12  
 23   801 Lima, Jordana       12 Hubbard             14:20.00   14:23.83  
 24   314 Dilworth, Erica     12 East Palesti        14:34.00   14:46.47  
 25   436 Bazsek, Marissa     12 LaBrae              14:00.00   15:12.52  
 
Girls 110 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
 Meet Record: R 13.90  1999        Dolanda Jackson, Shaker Heights             
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   140 Armsey, Courtney    11 Jackson                15.20      16.67q  4 
  2   769 Pachol, Nicole      12 Howland                15.00      16.69q  3 



  3   408 Wilson, Shantell    12 Rhodes                 15.55      17.01q  5 
  4   133 Ross, Fayosha       10 Austintown-F           16.90      17.33q  1 
  5   812 Andrews, Stephanie  10 Poland Semin           16.50      17.40q  4 
  6   921 Peterson, Ingrid     9 Hudson                            17.60q  1 
  7   154 Yacovone, Alyssa    12 Austintown-F           17.00      17.62q  5 
  8   111 Pasco, Abi          10 Salem                  17.20      17.80q  1 
  9   148 Waterbeck, Suzanne  12 Salem                  17.00      17.86   3 
 10   336 Gatchel, Lindsay    12 East Palesti           17.00      17.87   4 
 11   315 Davis, Chyna        10 Cardinal Moo           17.00      17.90   3 
 12   118 Hutton, Shelby      11 Jackson                16.70      17.93   2 
 13   724 Kile, Emily         10 Mass. Perry            17.30      18.37   3 
 14   780 Williams, Taylor     9 Howland                17.30      18.38   4 
 15   734 Kelty, Alissa       11 Canfield               18.20      18.48   1 
 16   731 Genetin, Michelle   10 Mass. Perry            17.10      18.49   1 
 17   318 Balough, Hannah      9 Cardinal Moo           17.00      18.61   5 
 18       Gallagher, Kathlee  12 Washington             17.30      18.62   2 
 19       Riley, Anna         12 Akron East             15.00      18.67   2 
 20   827 Gasser, Taylor      12 Hubbard                17.50      18.70   5 
 21   835 Carchedi, Mary      10 Poland Semin                      18.78   1 
 22   742 Martinko, Megan     10 Canfield               17.50      18.86   4 
 23   877 Hawkins, Sammi       9 Columbiana             17.00      19.24   4 
 24       Shertzer, Justine   11 Washington             19.00      19.36   4 
 25   461 Gereer, Magen       10 East Technic           17.90      19.38   2 
 26   947 Gamertsfelder, Jen  12 Hudson                            19.61   2 
 27   925 Feagins, Maujanett   9 Chaney                 20.00      20.04   5 
 28   713 Lewis, Cherelle     11 Young. East            16.50      21.29   3 
 28       Clay, Erin          10 McKinley               16.20      21.29   5 
 30   706 Bevly, Jolessa      10 Young. East            17.80      21.64   1 
 31   606 Martin, Kaila        9 Memorial               20.90      21.75   4 
 32   301 McCormick, Kelsey    9 East Palesti           20.70      21.85   3 
 33   698 Newell, Morgan       9 Memorial               19.10      22.23   5 
 
Girls 110 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 13.90  1999        Dolanda Jackson, Shaker Heights             
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   769 Pachol, Nicole      12 Howland                16.69      15.52   10   
  2   140 Armsey, Courtney    11 Jackson                16.67      15.55    8   
  3   408 Wilson, Shantell    12 Rhodes                 17.01      16.52    6   
  4   133 Ross, Fayosha       10 Austintown-F           17.33      17.11    5   
  5   154 Yacovone, Alyssa    12 Austintown-F           17.62      17.62    4   
  6   921 Peterson, Ingrid     9 Hudson                 17.60      17.65    3   
  7   812 Andrews, Stephanie  10 Poland Semin           17.40      17.82    2   
  8   111 Pasco, Abi          10 Salem                  17.80      18.05    1   
Preliminaries
  9   148 Waterbeck, Suzanne  12 Salem                  17.86             
 10   336 Gatchel, Lindsay    12 East Palesti           17.87             
 11   315 Davis, Chyna        10 Cardinal Moo           17.90             
 12   118 Hutton, Shelby      11 Jackson                17.93             
 13   724 Kile, Emily         10 Mass. Perry            18.37             
 14   780 Williams, Taylor     9 Howland                18.38             
 15   734 Kelty, Alissa       11 Canfield               18.48             
 16   731 Genetin, Michelle   10 Mass. Perry            18.49             
 17   318 Balough, Hannah      9 Cardinal Moo           18.61             
 18       Gallagher, Kathlee  12 Washington             18.62             
 19       Riley, Anna         12 Akron East             18.67             
 20   827 Gasser, Taylor      12 Hubbard                18.70             



 21   835 Carchedi, Mary      10 Poland Semin           18.78             
 22   742 Martinko, Megan     10 Canfield               18.86             
 23   877 Hawkins, Sammi       9 Columbiana             19.24             
 24       Shertzer, Justine   11 Washington             19.36             
 25   461 Gereer, Magen       10 East Technic           19.38             
 26   947 Gamertsfelder, Jen  12 Hudson                 19.61             
 27   925 Feagins, Maujanett   9 Chaney                 20.04             
 28   713 Lewis, Cherelle     11 Young. East            21.29             
 28       Clay, Erin          10 McKinley               21.29             
 30   706 Bevly, Jolessa      10 Young. East            21.64             
 31   606 Martin, Kaila        9 Memorial               21.75             
 32   301 McCormick, Kelsey    9 East Palesti           21.85             
 33   698 Newell, Morgan       9 Memorial               22.23             
 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
 Meet Record: R 44.90  1999        Dolanda Jackson, Shaker Heights             
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1   769 Pachol, Nicole      12 Howland                45.90      47.82q  2 
  2   140 Armsey, Courtney    11 Jackson                45.50      49.76q  1 
  3       Gallagher, Kathlee  12 Washington             50.30      50.89q  1 
  4   731 Genetin, Michelle   10 Mass. Perry            48.70      52.84q  5 
  5   947 Gamertsfelder, Jen  12 Hudson                            53.07q  3 
  6   148 Waterbeck, Suzanne  12 Salem                  51.70      53.36q  5 
  7   133 Ross, Fayosha       10 Austintown-F           51.00      53.53q  2 
  8   111 Pasco, Abi          10 Salem                  52.00      54.10q  3 
  9   129 Henry, Brooke       11 Austintown-F           51.90      54.12   5 
 10   305 Powell, Breana      10 Shaker Heigh           51.34      54.76   4 
 11   336 Gatchel, Lindsay    12 East Palesti           52.00      54.86   4 
 12   146 Zito, Katie          9 Jackson                           54.93   5 
 13   742 Martinko, Megan     10 Canfield               49.00      55.27   3 
 14   322 Woytek, Taylor       9 Cardinal Moo           54.00      55.93   3 
 15   753 Marino, Micaela     11 Howland                52.30      56.00   1 
 16   724 Kile, Emily         10 Mass. Perry            51.00      56.15   3 
 17   705 Hopkins, Tonisha    12 Young. East          1:07.08      56.68   4 
 18   835 Carchedi, Mary      10 Poland Semin           53.00      56.74   2 
 19   315 Davis, Chyna        10 Cardinal Moo           54.50      57.17   5 
 20   925 Feagins, Maujanett   9 Chaney                 56.90      57.35   1 
 21   812 Eldridge, Kara      11 Hubbard                57.50      57.49   1 
 22   894 Knox, Courtney      12 Columbiana             55.20      57.80   4 
 23   740 Topoleski, Toni     10 Canfield                          58.21   1 
 24       Shertzer, Justine   11 Washington             55.40      59.90   3 
 25   718 Cintron, Bernice    12 Young. East          1:08.02    1:00.56   5 
 26    14 Hynes, Kelly         9 Lowellville            53.00    1:01.03   1 
 27   827 Gasser, Taylor      12 Hubbard                55.60    1:01.31   2 
 28       Clay, Erin          10 McKinley             1:16.80    1:01.74   4 
 29   880 Cyrus, Leah          9 Columbiana           1:05.00    1:05.11   5 
 30   403 Lavender, Robquitt  12 East Technic           58.60    1:18.15   3 
 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 44.90  1999        Dolanda Jackson, Shaker Heights             
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   769 Pachol, Nicole      12 Howland                47.82      46.57   10   
  2   140 Armsey, Courtney    11 Jackson                49.76      50.59    8   
  3       Gallagher, Kathlee  12 Washington             50.89      51.16    6   



  4   731 Genetin, Michelle   10 Mass. Perry            52.84      52.11    5   
  5   947 Gamertsfelder, Jen  12 Hudson                 53.07      53.53    4   
  6   133 Ross, Fayosha       10 Austintown-F           53.53      54.43    3   
Preliminaries
  6   148 Waterbeck, Suzanne  12 Salem                  53.36             
  8   111 Pasco, Abi          10 Salem                  54.10             
  9   129 Henry, Brooke       11 Austintown-F           54.12             
 10   305 Powell, Breana      10 Shaker Heigh           54.76             
 11   336 Gatchel, Lindsay    12 East Palesti           54.86             
 12   146 Zito, Katie          9 Jackson                54.93             
 13   742 Martinko, Megan     10 Canfield               55.27             
 14   322 Woytek, Taylor       9 Cardinal Moo           55.93             
 15   753 Marino, Micaela     11 Howland                56.00             
 16   724 Kile, Emily         10 Mass. Perry            56.15             
 17   705 Hopkins, Tonisha    12 Young. East            56.68             
 18   835 Carchedi, Mary      10 Poland Semin           56.74             
 19   315 Davis, Chyna        10 Cardinal Moo           57.17             
 20   925 Feagins, Maujanett   9 Chaney                 57.35             
 21   812 Eldridge, Kara      11 Hubbard                57.49             
 22   894 Knox, Courtney      12 Columbiana             57.80             
 23   740 Topoleski, Toni     10 Canfield               58.21             
 24       Shertzer, Justine   11 Washington             59.90             
 25   718 Cintron, Bernice    12 Young. East          1:00.56             
 26    14 Hynes, Kelly         9 Lowellville          1:01.03             
 27   827 Gasser, Taylor      12 Hubbard              1:01.31             
 28       Clay, Erin          10 McKinley             1:01.74             
 29   880 Cyrus, Leah          9 Columbiana           1:05.11             
 30   403 Lavender, Robquitt  12 East Technic         1:18.15             
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 49.30  1997        Cleveland Heights, Cleveland Heights        
                       N. Mitchell, S. Jones, R. Horne, T. Bundy         
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1 Rhodes  'A'                                         49.98      51.84   3  10   
     1) 403 Jones, Brittany 10          2) 408 Wilson, Shantell 12        
     3) 402 McCaulley, Fontaine 11      4) 404 Jones, Mahogany 12         
  2 Jackson  'A'                                        51.80      52.64   3   8   
     1) 140 Armsey, Courtney 11         2) 123 Kenyon, Abby 10            
     3) 118 Hutton, Shelby 11           4) 121 Henderson, Jada 12         
  3 Memorial  'A'                                       52.10      53.69   3   6   
     1) 601 Graves, Tiera 10            2) 613 Colon, Jada 9              
     3) 604 Scott, Taneisha 12          4) 623 Wigfall, Amber 10          
  4 Austintown-Fitch  'A'                               52.00      53.73   3   5   
     1) 116 Yacovone, Jenna 9           2) 122 Bees, Emarie 11            
     3) 113 Scott, Theresa 9            4) 114 Shiley, Kaity 10           
  5 East Technical  'A'                                 50.60      53.91   3   4   
     1) 405 Akins, Deasia 9             2) 464 Hasan, Imani 10            
     3) 416 Hollaway, Marshay 10        4) 406 Legg, Alice 11             
  6 Poland Seminary  'A'                                52.90      55.11   2   3   
     1) 851 Hanna, Rebecca 12           2) 805 Conzett, Chandra 9         
     3) 812 Andrews, Stephanie 10       4) 838 Taylor, Alicia 11          
  7 Howland  'A'                                        57.20      55.20   1   2   
     1) 768 Powell, Mariah 10           2) 767 Terpening, Kimberly 9      
     3) 778 Chambers, Kathryn 10        4) 785 Perez, Sydney 9            
  8 Salem  'A'                                          55.50      55.39   2   1   
     1) 147 Stroka, Cassandra 11        2) 147 O'Brien, Paige 9           



     3) 113 Davidson, Cassie 9          4) 118 Rupp, Lauren 9             
  9 Mass. Perry  'A'                                    52.30      55.74   2 
     1) 705 Longoria, Bre 9             2) 724 Kile, Emily 10             
     3) 731 Genetin, Michelle 10        4) 739 Lemon, Kaylan 12           
 10 Hudson  'A'                                         52.20      56.26   2 
     1) 921 Peterson, Ingrid 9          2) 928 Wilke, Sarah 12            
     3) 962 Sherrill, Whitney 10        4) 919 Henn, Alexa 12             
 11 Washington  'A'                                     56.50      56.60   1 
     1) Hammond, Cheyianna 9            2) Skelly, Sabrina 9              
     3) Agnes, Brooke 9                 4) Lewis, Brianna 12              
 12 LaBrae  'A'                                         51.00      57.25   3 
     1) 448 Hill, Brittani 10           2) 450 Milander, Mariah 9         
     3) 439 Horne, Allorian 11          4) 431 Scates, Malika 9           
 13 Akron East  'A'                                     56.80    1:01.20   1 
     1) Edmonds, Chelsi 10              2) Billingsley, Ahnasia 9         
     3) Cannady, Tanai 9                4) Riley, Anna 12                 
 -- McKinley  'A'                                                     DQ   1 
     1) 310 Rozier, Tatyana 9           2) 307 Smith, Jordan 9            
     3) 305 Kirksey, Barbara 9          4) 325 Cicero, Carly 12           
 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 1:43.40  1997        Cleveland Heights, Cleveland Heights      
                         R. Horne, S. Jones, A. Kellon, T. Bundy           
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Jackson  'A'                                      1:48.20    1:51.56   3  10   
     1) 140 Armsey, Courtney 11         2) 123 Kenyon, Abby 10            
     3) 118 Hutton, Shelby 11           4) 121 Henderson, Jada 12         
  2 Austintown-Fitch  'A'                             1:48.00    1:53.39   3   8   
     1) 114 Shiley, Kaity 10            2) 115 Shiley, Jen 10             
     3) 111 Koontz, Lindsay 12          4) 122 Bees, Emarie 11            
  3 Cardinal Mooney  'A'                              1:50.00    1:55.17   3   6   
     1) 303 Jerek, Katie 12             2) 392 Williams, Alicia 10        
     3) 307 Neshite, Natalie 12         4) 322 Woytek, Taylor 9           
  4 Poland Seminary  'A'                              1:50.40    1:55.86   3   5   
     1) 824 Bobby, Maura 9              2) 805 Conzett, Chandra 9         
     3) 851 Hanna, Rebecca 12           4) 838 Taylor, Alicia 11          
  5 Salem  'A'                                        1:54.00    1:57.27   2   4   
     1) 147 Stroka, Cassandra 11        2) 122 Perry, Danielle 10         
     3) 108 Stroka, Chelsea 11          4) 106 Akerman, Dana 11           
  6 Memorial  'A'                                     1:51.30    1:58.42   3   3   
     1) 607 Bell, Amber 12              2) 613 Colon, Jada 9              
     3) 604 Scott, Taneisha 12          4) 612 Ellington, Brande 11       
  7 Howland  'A'                                      1:56.20    2:00.32   1   2   
     1) 768 Powell, Mariah 10           2) 767 Terpening, Kimberly 9      
     3) 791 Grant, Nia 10               4) 778 Chambers, Kathryn 10       
  8 Washington  'A'                                   1:53.00    2:00.91   2   1   
     1) Grambling, Nina 10              2) Hickey, Megan 9                
     3) Taylor, Nicki 9                 4) Betz, Carissa 11               
  9 Hudson  'A'                                       1:52.00    2:01.89   2 
     1) 962 Sherrill, Whitney 10        2) 938 Antonio, Kaila 10          
     3) 934 Dahlby, Ellen 9             4) 928 Wilke, Sarah 12            
 10 McKinley  'A'                                                2:04.16   1 
     1) 310 Rozier, Tatyana 9           2) 325 Cicero, Carly 12           
     3) 302 Marchese, Maria 10          4) 307 Smith, Jordan 9            
 11 Columbiana  'A'                                   1:54.00    2:05.68   2 
     1) 818 Couchenour, Kaylee 12       2) 875 Doty, M'Kayla 10           
     3) 885 Stanley, Katie 9            4) 884 Welton, Danielle 10        



 12 Lowellville  'A'                                  1:58.00    2:11.48   1 
     1) 5 Moore, Ashley 9               2) 6 Moore, Nikki 9               
     3) 19 Svetlak, Emily 12            4) 14 Hynes, Kelly 9              
 -- Akron East  'A'                                   1:55.80         DQ   2 
     1) Cannady, Tanai 9                2) Gaiter, Brieonna 12            
     3) Keys, Dionna 11                 4)                                
 -- Chaney  'A'                                                       DQ   1 
     1) 901 Henry, Jazmine 10           2) 926 Marlowe, Daqualla 9        
     3) 915 Taylor, April 10            4) 908 Taylor, Ashley 11          
 -- Rhodes  'A'                                       1:58.70         DQ   1 
     1) 428 Borden, Andrea 9            2) 419 Higgins, Tanasha 9         
     3) 416 Ross, Diana 9               4) 407 Blanchard, Ariel 11        
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 3:59.83  3/31/2006   Shaker Heights, Shaker Heights            
                         K. Fritz, P. Page, B. Mosely, S. McGinnis         
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Austintown-Fitch  'A'                             4:11.00    4:20.47   10   
     1) 112 Entzi, Taylor 11            2) 111 Koontz, Lindsay 12         
     3) 115 Shiley, Jen 10              4) 114 Shiley, Kaity 10           
  2 Canfield  'A'                                     4:22.00    4:25.37    8   
     1) 712 Smith, Jillian 10           2) 723 Wollet, Cally 10           
     3) 703 Tiberio, Nicole 10          4) 710 Martin, Molly 12           
  3 Mass. Perry  'A'                                  4:30.00    4:27.64    6   
     1) 712 Floom, Hailey 9             2) 739 Lemon, Kaylan 12           
     3) 724 Kile, Emily 10              4) 731 Genetin, Michelle 10       
  4 Salem  'A'                                        4:20.00    4:28.77    5   
     1) 118 Rupp, Lauren 9              2) 108 Stroka, Chelsea 11         
     3) 154 Huston, Bethany 11          4) 106 Akerman, Dana 11           
  5 Washington  'A'                                   4:35.00    4:31.70    4   
     1) Lewis, Brianna 12               2) Louvie, Leanne 11              
     3) Weber, Brooke 9                 4) Gallagher, Kathleen 12         
  6 Cardinal Mooney  'A'                              4:25.00    4:33.32    3   
     1) 312 Sklenar, Kelly 12           2) 314 Sierra, Alex 12            
     3) 319 Sierra, Dani 10             4) 316 Reardon, Charlotte 11      
  7 Jackson  'A'                                      4:15.00    4:35.42    2   
     1) 117 McPherson, April 9          2) 124 Porter, Kaitlyn 9          
     3) 133 Gang, Rachel 9              4) 134 Snow, Abby 9               
  8 Hudson  'A'                                       4:28.00    4:37.19    1   
     1) 921 Peterson, Ingrid 9          2) 937 Barnhouse, Lynn 10         
     3) 947 Gamertsfelder, Jenny 12     4) 940 Lawson, Michelle 10        
 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 9:56.30  1999        Salem, Salem                              
                         S. Loudon, A. Rank, M. Bauman, K. Kenst           
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Hudson  'A'                                      10:45.00   10:15.27   10   
     1) 901 Williams, Angela 10         2) 957 Turner, Haley 10           
     3) Urbanic, Alexa                  4) 964 Bohr, Nikki 11             
  2 Salem  'A'                                       10:25.00   10:42.98    8   
     1) 140 Shivers, Lexi 10            2) 109 Shivers, Lauren 12         
     3) 154 Huston, Bethany 11          4) 151 Yuhaniak, Betsy 10         
  3 Canton Central Cath.  'A'                        10:50.00   10:47.95    6   
     1) 124 Oprean, Tina 12             2) 126 Sliman, Allison 12         
     3) 127 Logozzo, Michelle 12        4) 128 Sellers, Joy 9             



  4 Mass. Perry  'A'                                 10:24.00   10:50.03    5   
     1) 712 Floom, Hailey 9             2) 737 Capuano, Alyssa 9          
     3) 719 Snyder, Kaylie 12           4) 727 Moore, Audrey 12           
  5 Jackson  'A'                                     10:30.00   10:52.48    4   
     1) 117 McPherson, April 9          2) 111 Anderson, Rachel 12        
     3) 139 Soulier, Hannah 10          4) 102 Ward, Dana 9               
  6 Austintown-Fitch  'A'                            10:38.00   10:55.95    3   
     1) 112 Entzi, Taylor 11            2) 127 Cooper, Alexis 11          
     3) 130 Kempe, Danae 9              4) 147 Guerrier, Sarah 10         
  7 Canfield  'A'                                    10:45.00   10:57.27    2   
     1) 712 Smith, Jillian 10           2) Fenning, Kelly 11              
     3) 703 Tiberio, Nicole 10          4) 709 Marucci, Marla 9           
  8 Poland Seminary  'A'                             10:25.00   11:00.75    1   
     1) 802 Sweeney, Meg 10             2) 875 Conzett, Chelsea 11        
     3) 857 Sweeney, Erin 12            4) 808 Pompeo, Anna 11            
  9 Cardinal Mooney  'A'                             10:46.00   11:07.74  
     1) 361 Daltorio, Dina 10           2) 312 Sklenar, Kelly 12          
     3) 314 Sierra, Alex 12             4) 331 Brenner, Brittany 12       
 10 Howland  'A'                                     10:45.10   11:18.49  
     1) 756 McGuire, Trisha 9           2) 771 Long, Megan 12             
     3) 777 Wall, Gina 10               4) 762 Jimenez, Stephanie 12      
 11 Lowellville  'A'                                 10:45.00   11:36.06  
     1) 1 Carlson, Emily 9              2) 12 Ballone, Joelle 11          
     3) 2 Frank, Natalie 10             4) 10 Conklin, Carly 10           
 12 Washington  'A'                                  11:00.00   11:36.76  
     1) Tirabasso, Chloe 10             2) Louvie, Leanne 11              
     3) Runser, Katie 9                 4) Roush, Amanda 11               
 13 East Palestine  'A'                              12:22.00   12:30.16  
     1) 321 Kuhn, Lindsay 10            2) 314 Dilworth, Erica 12         
     3) 319 Dodge, Erica 9              4) 311 Haggerty, Lindsay 9        
 14 Rhodes  'A'                                      11:45.50   12:39.31  
     1) 405 McCaulley, Dakota 12        2) 406 Gonzales, Angel 11         
     3) 407 Blanchard, Ariel 11         4) 409 Jackson, Cherrell 12       
 
Girls High Jump
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R  5-05  3/30/2007   Ashley Galbraith, Struthers                 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   918 Piper, Lauren       12 Hudson                          5-02.00   10   
  2       Riley, Anna         12 Akron East           5-04.00    5-00.00    8   
  3   442 Emily, Potter       12 LaBrae               5-02.00    5-00.00    6   
  4   138 Amicone, Brittany   12 Austintown-F         5-00.00    4-10.00    5   
  5   303 Hull, Bre           11 East Palesti         4-06.00    4-10.00    4   
  6   142 Martin, McKayla     10 Austintown-F         5-00.00    4-10.00    3   
  7   725 Hartsough, Leanna   10 Canfield             5-00.00    4-08.00    1.50
  7   791 Grant, Nia          10 Howland              5-03.00    4-08.00    1.50
  9   818 Couchenour, Kaylee  12 Columbiana           5-00.00    4-08.00  
  9       Smer, Cassie        11 Washington           4-10.00    4-08.00  
 --   875 Conzett, Chelsea    11 Poland Semin         4-06.00         NH  
 --   702 Vanwright, Alteeka  11 Young. East          4-07.00         NH  
 --   612 Ellington, Brande   11 Memorial             5-02.00         NH  
 --   705 Longoria, Bre        9 Mass. Perry          4-04.00         NH  
 --   701 Rose, Kim            9 Mass. Perry          4-02.00         NH  
 --   809 Visingardi, Jeana    9 Poland Semin         4-08.00         NH  
 --   605 Janek, Aislinn      10 Memorial             4-08.00         NH  
 --   425 Parks, Sierra       10 United               5-00.00         NH  
 --   334 Gibbs, Brianna       9 Shaker Heigh         4-09.00         NH  
 --       Fowler, Tisha       12 Washington           4-08.00         NH  



 --   416 Laughlin, Chelsea   11 United               4-08.00         NH  
 --   115 Hoover, Madison      9 Salem                4-00.00         NH  
 --   718 Cintron, Bernice    12 Young. East          4-07.00         NH  
 --   332 Breickinridge, Lea   9 Shaker Heigh         4-08.00         NH  
 --   123 Drake, Sarah        10 Salem                4-02.00         NH  
 --       Riley, Nadia        12 Akron East           5-00.00         NH  
 --   877 Hawkins, Sammi       9 Columbiana           4-08.00         NH  
 --   416 Hollaway, Marshay   10 East Technic         4-06.00         NH  
 --   348 Morris, Ashley       9 East Palesti         4-06.00         NH  
 --   362 Gallagher, Meghan    9 Cardinal Moo         4-06.00         NH  
 --   734 Kelty, Alissa       11 Canfield             4-08.00         NH  
 --   125 Ungar, Kenzie       10 Canton Centr         4-08.00         NH  
 --   310 Letscher, Rachael    9 Cardinal Moo         4-04.00         NH  
 --   451 Dugan, Miranda       9 LaBrae               5-00.00         NH  
 --   146 Zito, Katie          9 Jackson              4-06.00         NH  
 --    27 Partika, Annie      10 Lowellville          4-00.00         NH  
 --    21 Ivack, Amber        11 Lowellville          4-02.00         NH  
 --   780 Williams, Taylor     9 Howland              4-06.00         NH  
 --   462 Hollis, Shawtavia    9 East Technic         4-04.00         NH  
 --   130 Yoder, Abby          9 Jackson              4-06.00         NH  
 --       Pae, Rachel         10 Hudson                               NH  
 
Girls Long Jump
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 17-00.50  4/2/2004    Destanie Morgan, Canton McKinley         
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   918 Piper, Lauren       12 Hudson                         15-05.00   10   
  2   123 Kenyon, Abby        10 Jackson             15-06.00   15-00.75    8   
  3   739 Lemon, Kaylan       12 Mass. Perry         16-10.00   14-03.00    6   
  4       Ridley, Capre       12 Washington          16-08.00   14-00.75    5   
  5   107 Carlson, Kirsten    10 Jackson                        13-11.50    4   
  6   757 Hamilton, Kathryn   11 Howland             14-03.00   13-07.00    3   
  7       Betz, Carissa       11 Washington          15-11.00   13-06.25    2   
  8   793 Redon, Kaylee       10 Howland             14-08.00   13-03.75    1   
  9   908 Taylor, Ashley      11 Chaney              12-08.00   13-01.75  
 10   358 Illencic, Lauren     9 Cardinal Moo        13-07.00   12-05.75  
 11   134 Letlow, Lai'Leei     9 Austintown-F        14-00.00   12-05.50  
 12   111 Pasco, Abi          10 Salem               13-05.00   12-03.75  
 13   827 Gasser, Taylor      12 Hubbard             13-11.00   12-03.00  
 14   120 Harmon, Abbie        9 Austintown-F        13-00.00   12-01.00  
 15   300 Alderman, Abigail    9 East Palesti        13-01.00   12-00.50  
 16   429 Yuhaniak, Kellee    12 United              13-08.00   11-09.00  
 17   718 Sasser, Jessica     10 Canfield            13-00.00   11-06.50  
 18   714 Burney, Re'Nee       9 Young. East         14-05.00   11-03.00  
 19   825 Hromyak, Kaylynn    10 Poland Semin        13-05.00   11-01.00  
 20   601 Graves, Tiera       10 Memorial            15-08.00   10-09.50  
 21   836 Wainio, Leanne      10 Poland Semin        13-05.00   10-08.50  
 21   962 Sherrill, Whitney   10 Hudson                         10-08.50  
 23   701 Rose, Kim            9 Mass. Perry         13-06.00   10-08.25  
 24   701 Robinson, Justice    9 Young. East                    10-05.00  
 25   813 Davis, Michaela     12 Hubbard             12-06.00    9-10.75  
 26   875 Doty, M'Kayla       10 Columbiana          13-00.00    8-06.50  
 --   148 Waterbeck, Suzanne  12 Salem               13-00.00         ND  
 --   338 Harris, Natica       9 Shaker Heigh        14-05.00         ND  
 --   336 Mason, Jazmine       9 Shaker Heigh        14-09.00         ND  
 --       Riley, Nadia        12 Akron East          16-08.00         ND  
 --   846 Wesson, Mariah      10 Columbiana          15-00.00         ND  
 --   717 Wojtowicz, Chelsea  12 Canfield            13-00.00         ND  



 --   411 Wolbert, Laura      11 United              14-05.00         ND  
 --     6 Moore, Nikki         9 Lowellville         14-06.00         ND  
 --   630 Grhim, JayAira      10 Memorial            15-02.00         ND  
 --   444 Dowell, Brittany    10 LaBrae              13-05.00         ND  
 --   450 Milander, Mariah     9 LaBrae              13-00.00         ND  
 --   303 Hull, Bre           11 East Palesti        14-06.00         ND  
 --       Cannady, Tanai       9 Akron East          13-01.00         ND  
 --   403 Lavender, Robquitt  12 East Technic        14-01.00         ND  
 --   464 Hasan, Imani        10 East Technic        14-10.00         ND  
 
Girls Shot Put
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 45-07.75  4/1/2005    Ashley Muffet, North Canton Hoover       
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   433 Bates, Victoria     12 United              36-01.00   38-03.75   10   
  2   235 Mosley, Joh'Vonnie  11 McDonald            35-09.00   35-11.50    8   
  3       Taylor, Jaylene     11 Washington          35-00.00   34-08.00    6   
  4   835 Ryser, Sarah        11 Hubbard             33-11.00   33-04.25    5   
  5   753 Wagner, Becca       12 Canfield            35-00.00   32-11.00    4   
  6   764 Collier, Sharde     10 Mass. Perry         32-00.00   32-09.00    3   
  7   153 Ortz, Carly         10 Austintown-F        33-00.00   32-08.00    2   
  8   935 Braun, Kayla        11 Hudson                         31-08.00    1   
  9   864 Rice, Allison       11 Poland Semin        32-05.00   31-04.75  
 --   332 Stien, Briana       12 McKinley                             ND  
 --   342 Tresville, Brittan  11 Shaker Heigh        26-04.00         ND  
 --   327 Rendziniak, Nikki   10 McKinley            25-05.00         ND  
 --   341 Rogers, Rayna       12 Shaker Heigh        26-08.00         ND  
 --    32 Ciccone, Marissa    11 Lowellville         27-06.00         ND  
 --   458 Daniel, Kelsie      10 LaBrae              33-00.00         ND  
 --   437 Smith, Taylor        9 United              30-06.00         ND  
 --    25 Cholensky, Jill     10 Lowellville         28-06.00         ND  
 --   863 Rice, Julie         11 Poland Semin        28-05.00         ND  
 --   134 Rudibaugh, Victori  10 Salem               30-00.00         ND  
 --   730 Allen, Marveleane   10 Young. East         35-00.00         ND  
 --   726 Brown, Tiaunna       9 Young. East         33-00.00         ND  
 --   642 Fitzgerald, Cierra  11 Memorial            26-08.00         ND  
 --   620 Simmons, Valencia   11 Memorial            26-10.00         ND  
 --   765 Masalko, Marlene     9 Mass. Perry         30-00.00         ND  
 --   126 Dolphin, Ali        10 Salem               29-00.00         ND  
 --   856 Detwiler, Weslie    11 Columbiana          31-00.00         ND  
 --   868 Witmer, Katie       11 Columbiana          31-00.00         ND  
 --   942 Peace, Megan         9 Chaney              26-03.00         ND  
 --       Moorer, Brittany    11 Akron East          28-06.00         ND  
 --       Moorer, Brooke      11 Akron East          30-03.00         ND  
 --   738 Bresnahan, Maggie    9 Canfield            31-00.00         ND  
 --   343 Anderson, Tanisha   11 Cardinal Moo        30-00.00         ND  
 --   103 Tolich, Ali         10 Austintown-F        36-00.00         ND  
 --   997 Dennis, Felicia     12 Chaney                               ND  
 --   326 Lawerence, Jen      11 Cardinal Moo        22-00.00         ND  
 --   841 Speerbrecher, Kim   12 Hubbard             30-06.00         ND  
 --   972 Piper, Morgan       10 Hudson                               ND  
 --   790 Barzak, Kelly       12 Howland             32-11.00         ND  
 --   188 Jordan, Allison     12 Jackson             33-00.00         ND  
 --   185 Studebaker, Angie   11 Jackson             34-00.00         ND  
 --   312 Duffy, Brooke       10 East Palesti        26-00.00         ND  
 --   470 Wilson, Carlese     11 East Technic        29-10.00         ND  
 --   340 Stewart, Chelsea    11 East Palesti        29-00.00         ND  
 --   793 Redon, Kaylee       10 Howland             33-02.00         ND  



 --   461 Gereer, Magen       10 East Technic        29-05.00         ND  
 
Girls Discus Throw
================================================================================
 Meet Record: R 141-01  4/1/2005    Ashley Muffet, North Canton Hoover         
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   103 Tolich, Ali         10 Austintown-F          120-00     134-09   10   
  2   235 Mosley, Joh'Vonnie  11 McDonald              118-03     125-10    8   
  3   864 Rice, Allison       11 Poland Semin          120-00     117-07    6   
  4   766 Moore, Morgan       11 Mass. Perry           105-00     106-00    5   
  5   790 Barzak, Kelly       12 Howland               105-02     104-00    4   
  6   350 Hill, Amber         11 East Palesti           95-00     102-09    3   
  7   435 McKinley, Josie     10 United                102-08     102-06    2   
  8   458 Daniel, Kelsie      10 LaBrae                100-00      99-00    1   
  9   863 Rice, Julie         11 Poland Semin           90-00      98-06  
 --   620 Simmons, Valencia   11 Memorial               62-08         ND  
 --   332 Stien, Briana       12 McKinley                             ND  
 --   433 Bates, Victoria     12 United                120-08         ND  
 --   642 Fitzgerald, Cierra  11 Memorial               65-08         ND  
 --    26 Robbie, Kelli        9 Lowellville            75-00         ND  
 --       Louvie, Leanne      11 Washington             91-05         ND  
 --   327 Rendziniak, Nikki   10 McKinley               71-08         ND  
 --       Taylor, Jaylene     11 Washington             96-05         ND  
 --   164 Cadile, Kaylin      10 Salem                  85-00         ND  
 --   117 Myers, Alyssa       10 Salem                  85-00         ND  
 --   726 Brown, Tiaunna       9 Young. East            90-00         ND  
 --   730 Allen, Marveleane   10 Young. East            82-00         ND  
 --   764 Collier, Sharde     10 Mass. Perry           100-00         ND  
 --   341 Rogers, Rayna       12 Shaker Heigh           89-03         ND  
 --   343 Taylor, Kortney     10 Shaker Heigh           77-02         ND  
 --   997 Dennis, Felicia     12 Chaney                 59-10         ND  
 --   856 Detwiler, Weslie    11 Columbiana             89-00         ND  
 --   942 Peace, Megan         9 Chaney                               ND  
 --       Moorer, Brooke      11 Akron East             88-06         ND  
 --       Moorer, Brittany    11 Akron East             78-07         ND  
 --   868 Witmer, Katie       11 Columbiana             90-00         ND  
 --   738 Bresnahan, Maggie    9 Canfield               95-00         ND  
 --   736 Davidson, Raquel    12 Canfield               90-00         ND  
 --   162 Pipe, Pricilla      12 Austintown-F          100-00         ND  
 --   326 Lawerence, Jen      11 Cardinal Moo           66-00         ND  
 --   343 Anderson, Tanisha   11 Cardinal Moo           86-00         ND  
 --   980 McLure, Raven       11 Hudson                               ND  
 --   935 Braun, Kayla        11 Hudson                               ND  
 --   841 Speerbrecher, Kim   12 Hubbard                85-06         ND  
 --   194 Spangler, Rachel     9 Jackson                85-00         ND  
 --   191 Kohler, Kaitlyn     12 Jackson                90-00         ND  
 --   470 Wilson, Carlese     11 East Technic           56-02         ND  
 --   461 Gereer, Magen       10 East Technic           49-09         ND  
 --   340 Stewart, Chelsea    11 East Palesti           92-00         ND  
 --   835 Ryser, Sarah        11 Hubbard                87-09         ND  
 --   789 King, Mary Lee      11 Howland                97-08         ND  
 
                    Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
===============================================================================
    1) Jackson                     78        1) Austintown-Fitch           78   
    3) Hudson                      68        4) Mass. Perry                42   
    5) Rhodes                      38        6) Howland                    35.50
    7) Washington                  34        8) Shaker Heights             27   



    9) Salem                       26       10) Canfield                   23.50
   11) Poland Seminary             21       12) Columbiana                 18   
   13) Memorial                    16       13) McDonald                   16   
   15) Cardinal Mooney             14       15) Canton Central Cath.       14   
   17) United                      12       18) Hubbard                    11   
   18) LaBrae                      11       20) Lowellville                10   
   21) Akron East                   8       22) East Technical              7   
   22) East Palestine               7                                           


